Racine Armstrong Park

Prairie Cross Country Invitational

JV Girls 4000 Meters

Place nTeam Name

Messmer

The Prairie School
University School Milwaukee

Team Scoring

Score Finishers
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team

Place Team Place Number

0

o U A W N

0
0
0
0
0

Thursday, September 30, 2004

917
845
909
950
913
847

Name

Haley Guion
Tiera Jackson
Emma Stepian
Amy Trainer
Natalie Price
Keosha McCoy

Individual Results
Team
The Prairie School
Messmer
The Prairie School
University School Milwaukee
The Prairie School

Messmer

Results online at www.wisconsinrunner.com

Class
Freshman

Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior

Sophomore
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21:27
21:35
21:36
21:54
22:13
24:51



